OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-17774

05-123-10383

05-123-22256

05-123-19310

05-123-19309

05-123-17651

05-123-19311

05-123-17775

05-123-08339

05-123-17773

05-123-30364

05-123-17707

05-123-17713

05-123-17846

05-123-38172

05-123-15645

05-123-22401

05-123-17563

05-123-19338

05-123-19334

05-123-21688

05-123-18844

05-123-38176

05-123-17636

05-123-17617

Well Name

43-8A JACKSON

1 KURTZ

16-8
MCLAUGHLIN

12-8 HSR-
PALMER

11-8 HSR-
PALMER

14-8 HSR-
PALMER

13-8 HSR-
PALMER

34-8
MCLAUGHLIN

1 JAKE SMITH
GAS UNIT

33-8
MCLAUGHLIN

31-20 SALAZAR

7-9L HICKS

7-16J7 HICKS

14-9A PSC

32C-7THZ NEW
DAY

19 FORT SAINT
VRAIN

24-8 BERRY

17-2L
HOUSTON
4-17 HSR-
BERNIE

3-17A HSR-
JACKIE

8-8 BERRY

1-18 HSR-
CONNIE

5N-7HZ NEW
DAY

8-5L BERRY

17-1L
HOUSTON

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

HOUSTON
12C-8HzZ

HOUSTON
33C-8HZ

HOUSTON
34N-8HZ

HOUSTON
12C-8HZ

HOUSTON
12C-8HzZ

HOUSTON
33C-8HZ

HOUSTON
33C-8Hz

HOUSTON
33C-8HZ

HOUSTON
33C-8HZ

HOUSTON
12C-8HZ

HOUSTON
34N-8HZ

HOUSTON
12C-8HZ

HOUSTON
33C-8HzZ

HOUSTON
34N-8HZ

HOUSTON
12C-8HZ

HOUSTON
12C-8Hz

HOUSTON
12C-8HZ

HOUSTON
34N-8HZ

HOUSTON
34N-8HZ

HOUSTON
34N-8HZ

HOUSTON
12C-8Hz

HOUSTON
34N-8HZ

HOUSTON
12C-8Hz

HOUSTON
12C-8HZ

HOUSTON
34N-8HZ
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Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

a4

80

99

144

149

177

179

230

251

268

320

519

523

566

608

614

716

865

911

925

990

1073

1092

1152

1217

Offset Well
Operator

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

Spud Date

12/29/1993

08/28/1981

07/12/2004

02/03/1997

01/28/1997

11/22/1993

02/08/1997

01/09/1994

04/04/1975

01/04/1994

04/19/2010

12/23/1993

01/03/1994

02/06/1994

02/05/1993

09/26/2004

10/28/1993

02/21/1997

02/15/1997

11/18/2003

01/18/1995

12/14/1993

11/11/1993

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

XX

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

XX

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

355

522

796

714

726

690

723

387

225

392

939

505

513

312

500

676

513

725

717

799

625

510

517

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

170

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

200

300

300

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

7120

7128

6870

7151

7136

7145

7141

7143

7148

7130

7166

7171

7164

6804

7083

7126

6837

6872

6860

7101

6891

7156

6818

Casing
Cement
Top

6281

6280

3635

6060

6370

3795

6520

6500

6202

5700

1620

6438
6371

5850

6250

2860

6337

6264

6410

3500

3514

6208

6318
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26 05-123-17843 12-9A PSC HOUSTON 1224 KERR-MCGEE 01/27/1994 PR 359 300 7120 6330

12C-8HzZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
27 05-123-19289 7-8 HSR-BERRY HOUSTON 1343 KERR-MCGEE 01/21/1997 PR 727 300 7134 6390
12C-8HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
28 05-123-21630 17-17 HOUSTON 1442 NOBLE 09/03/2003 PR 535 300 6840 6493
HOUSTON P 34N-8HZ ENERGY INC
29 05-123-22543 7-23 HICKS P HOUSTON 1448 NOBLE 12/09/2004 PR 410 300 6890 3906
33N-8HZ ENERGY INC
30 05-123-08347 1BENR HOUSTON 1489 NOBLE 04/24/1975 PR 219 160 X 220
HOUSTON GU  34N-8HZ ENERGY INC

Total Wells: 30
Meets Standard(STD): 1
Needs Evaluation: 29
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